
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/14 400/28

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 200/16 199/13 399/29

3 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/08 200/11 397/19

4 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09 197/09 395/18

5 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/04 198/08 393/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 196/06 392/13

2 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/06 193/07 386/13

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/03 193/05 385/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 200/13 399/24

2 155359 Victor Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06 198/07 392/13

3 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06 194/06 390/12

4 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/06 191/02 382/08

5 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 190/04 191/05 381/09

6 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 179/02 173/00 352/02

7 155216 Simon Skovgaard Kristense.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 161/00 169/01 330/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 198/13 395/23

3 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 188/01 192/07 380/08

4 155236 Ida Navntoft Bonde Madsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/05 175/03 365/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 200/14 398/21

2 19352 Henrik Strand Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/11 199/08 397/19

3 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 198/11 198/08 396/19

4 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/12 197/13 394/25

5 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 197/08 196/10 393/18

6 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/13 195/08 392/21

7 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04 192/08 385/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 194/04 191/05 385/09

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02 185/05 371/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/12 199/10 396/22

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/07 196/07 390/14
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16 200/13 400/29

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/11 400/25

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11 198/14 396/25

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10 200/10 397/20

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/07 196/06 388/13

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 181/02 187/02 368/04

4 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 179/02 185/05 364/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/08 190/04 383/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 200/16

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09

4 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/08

5 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

2 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/06

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/11

2 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06

3 155359 Victor Kær Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06

4 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/06

5 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 190/04

6 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 179/02

7 155216 Simon Skovgaard Kristense.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 161/00

8 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

3 155236 Ida Navntoft Bonde Madsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/05

4 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 19352 Henrik Strand Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/11
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1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 198/11

3 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

4 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/13

5 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/12

6 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 197/08

7 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 194/04

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/12

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 183/03

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 177/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/14

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/07

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 181/02

4 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 179/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 140/03 140/02 280/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/05 148/10 296/15

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/05 148/09 296/14

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 148/03 147/06 295/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 117/00 132/00 249/00
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/05

1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/05

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 148/03

4 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 145/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 117/00

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 244/96

2 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 238/97

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 570/91

2 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 486/76

3 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 468/84

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 512/84

2 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 504/88

3 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 492/77

4 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 336/53

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 541/91

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 489/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 514/84

2 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 495/85

3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 482/74

4 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 473/71

5 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 457/64

6 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 424/60

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
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1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 550/93

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 508/72

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 503/80

2 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 492/87

3 153210 Katja Winther Ørre Skytteforening 489/80

4 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 477/75

5 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 474/73

6 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 471/78

7 122895 Anika Morizane Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 449/61

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 512/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 522/90

2 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 515/82

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 371/85

2 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 343/84

3 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 215/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 355/89

2 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 348/85

3 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 342/90

4 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 247/46

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 381/91

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 377/91

3 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 370/93

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 348/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 366/91

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 340/84

3 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 327/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 377/91

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 361/95
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 354/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 346/93

3 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 343/87

4 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 343/84

5 153210 Katja Winther Ørre Skytteforening 341/78

6 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 324/85

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 357/93

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 365/90

2 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 352/72

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 387/96

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 383/98

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 381/94

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 375/91

3 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 361/91

4 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 345/90

5 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 287/80

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 365/88

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 308/91

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 307/85

4 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 194/34

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 364/86

2 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 345/83

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 378/99

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 373/94
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